SEC Form 4	
------------	--

 \Box

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPR	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average but	urden
hours per response:	0.5

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

Alignment Healthcare, Inc. [ALHC]

WARBURG PINCUS LLC			Alignment Healthcare, Inc. [ALHC]						X Director X 10% Owner										
					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/20/2022							Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)							
				4. lf	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable							
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10017												Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(St	ate) (2	Zip)																
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	ative	Secu	rities	s Ac	quir	ed, C)isposed (of, or	Benef	icia	ally Own	ed				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) Date (Month/Day/Yea			ar) if any		ion Date, 1		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 4. Securities A Disposed Of (D 5)		Acquir (D) (Ins	Acquired (A) or D) (Instr. 3, 4 an		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
								Code	v	Amount	(A) c (D)	r Price		Transactio (Instr. 3 ar	on(s) nd 4)	(.,	(,
Common share	Stock, par	value \$0.001 pe	r 09/20/202	2				S ⁽¹⁾		2,044,006	D	\$14	.61	17,922	.,779]	I See footnote ⁽²⁾		
		Ta	ble II - Derivat (e.g., pi												d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Trans	action (Instr.	5. Nu of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D (Insti and s	umbe vative urities uired r osed) r. 3, 4	e (Mo	Date Exercisable and Expiration Date Month/Day/Year) 7. Title a Amount Securitie Underlyi Derivatii Security 3 and 4)		itle and ount of urities lerlying ivative urity (Ins		Reprint the second seco		Securities For Beneficially Dire Dwned or I		11. Natur of Indirec Beneficia tr (D) Ownersh direct (Instr. 4)		
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dat	te ercisab	Expiration le Date	n Titl	Amou or Numb of Share	er						
		f Reporting Person [*] NCUS LLC																	
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)																
	RBURG PI (INGTON)	NCUS LLC AVENUE																	
(Street) NEW Y	ORK	NY	10017		-														
(City)		(State)	(Zip)		-														
		Reporting Person [*] Private Equit																	
I	RBURG PI	(First) NCUS LLC AVENUE	(Middle)																
(Street) NEW Y	ORK	NY	10017																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																
		Reporting Person [*] Private Equit	t <u>y XII-B, L.P.</u>																
(Last) C/O WA	RBURG PI	(First) NCUS	(Middle)																

450 LEXINGTON	AVENUE								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] <u>Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-D, L.P.</u>									
(Last) C/O WARBURG I	(First)	(Middle)							
450 LEXINGTON									
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person [*]								
Warburg Pincu	s Private Equity	<u>XII-E, L.P.</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O WARBURG I									
450 LEXINGTON	AVENUE								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person [*]								
WP XII Partner	r <u>s, L.P.</u>								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O WARBURG I 450 LEXINGTON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	AVENUE								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address		D							
warburg Pincu	<u>s XII Partners, L</u>	<u>.P.</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O WARBURG I	PINCUS LLC								
450 LEXINGTON	AVENUE								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person*								
	NCUS XII, L.P.								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O WARBURG I	PINCUS LLC								
450 LEXINGTON	AVENUE								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address WP Global LL	1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*]								
	_								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							

C/O WARBURG	G PINCUS LLC		
450 LEXINGTO	ON AVENUE		
(Street)			
NEW YORK	NY	10017	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
	ss of Reporting Perso		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O WARBURG	G PINCUS LLC		
450 LEXINGTO	N AVENUE		
(Street)			
NEW YORK	NY	10017	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Represents 1,316,565 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP XII"), 264,147 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-B, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP XII-B"), 37,998 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-D, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP XII-D"), and 216,869 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-B, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP XII-B"), 37,398 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus XII Partners", and 137,398 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus XII Partners, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP XII-B"), and 137,398 shares of Common Stock sold by Warburg Pincus XII Partners") pursuant to a registered block trade that closed on September 20, 2022 (the "Transaction"), at a price of \$14.61.

Reflects securities held directly by WP XII, WP XII-B, WP XII-D, WP XII-E, WP XII Partners, and Warburg Pincus XII Partners (together with WP XII, WP XII-B, WP XII-D, WP XII-E, and WP XII Partners, the "WP XII Funds") following the closing of the Transaction. Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP XII GP"), is the general partner of the WP XII Funds. WP Global LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("WP Global"), is the general partner of WP XII GP. Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WPP II"), is the general partner of WP XII GP. Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WPP II"), is the managing member of WP Global. Warburg Pincus Partners II, Holdings, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WPP II"), is the general partner of WPP II Holdings. Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., a Delaware for WPP II. Warburg Pincus Partners II Holdings, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WPP II"), is the general partner of WPP II Holdings. Warburg Pincus & Co., a New York general partnership ("WP"), is the general partner of WPP II Holdings. Warburg Pincus & Co., a New York general partnership ("WP"), is the general partner of WP GP. (Cont'd in FN3)
(Cont'd from FN2) Warburg Pincus LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP LLC") is a registered investment adviser and the manager of the WP XII Funds. Investment and voting decisions with respect to the shares held by the WP XII Funds are made by a committee comprised of three or more individuals and all members of such committee disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares.

Remarks:

WP XII, WP XII-B, WP XII-D, WP XII-E, WP XII Partners, Warburg Pincus XII Partners, WP XII GP, WP Global, WPP II, WPP II Holdings, WPP GP, and WP may be deemed to be members of a "group" for the purposes of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. Each reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of any securities deemed to be owned by the group that are not directly owned by the reporting person. This report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting persons are a member of a group or the beneficial owner of any securities not directly owned by the reporting person. Each of the reporting persons is a director-by-deputization solely for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act. Form 1 of 2

Warburg Pincus LLC, By: /s/ 09/20/2022 Robert B. Knauss, Managing Director Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: Warburg 09/20/2022 Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-B, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg 09/20/2022 Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-D, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: 09/20/2022 Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory Warburg Pincus Private Equity XII-E, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: 09/20/2022 Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory WP XII Partners, L.P., By: 09/20/2022

Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory	
Warburg Pincus XII Partners, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory	<u>09/20/2022</u>
Warburg Pincus XII, L.P., By: WP Global LLC, By: Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory	<u>09/20/2022</u>
WP Global LLC, By: Warburg <u>Pincus Partners II, L.P., By:</u> <u>Warburg Pincus Partners GP</u> <u>LLC, By: Warburg Pincus &</u> <u>Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss,</u> <u>Authorized Signatory</u>	<u>09/20/2022</u>
Warburg Pincus Partners II, L.P., By: Warburg Pincus Partners GP LLC, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., By: /s/ Robert B. Knauss, Authorized Signatory	<u>09/20/2022</u>
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.